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Brandon R Liner

Easley Police Department

21512019

ARREST WARRANT NUMBER
2019A3920400082

ACTION OF GRAND JURY

Foreperson of Grand Jury
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The State of South Carolina
County of Pickens

COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

TERM 2019

THE STATE

Vs,

TYCHRISTIAN LADSON

VERDICT

Indictment for
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ATTEMPTED ARMED ROBBERY

VIOLATION § 16-11-0330(B)

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date:
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ‘ INDICTMENT FOR
ATTEMPTED ARMED ROBBERY

COUNTY OF PICKENS )

Ata Court of General Sessions,.convened on the Grand Jurors of Pickens
County present upon their oath:
That TYCHRISTIAN LADSON did in Pickens County, on or about the 14th day of December, 2018, while acting
in concert with co-defendant Quinton Maurice Collins ar;d.armed with a deadly weapon, attempt to take by means
of force or intimidation, goods or monies described as: a cash register from the person or presence of STACEY
BRANHAM, an employee of B-PAMS CONVENIENCE STORE. This is in violation of §16-11-330 of the

South Carolina Code of Laws {1976) as amended.

reagin

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such case made and provided.

(
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\ OF GRAND JURY

Foreperson of Grand Jury

VERDICT
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Indictment for

MURDER

VICLATION § 16-03-0010, 0020

Foreperson of Petit Jury
Date: .
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) - INDICTMENT FOR
MURDER

L

COUNTY OF PICKENS

[

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on M AY 1 0 20 22 the Grand Jurors of Pickens

County present upon their oath: .

That TYCHRISTIAN LADSON did in Pickens County, on or about the 14th day of December, 2018, while acting
in concert with co-defendant QUINTON MAURICE COLLINS, did unl:awfully and with malice aforethought kill
STACEY BRANHAM by means of shooting the victim and STACEY BRANHAM died as a proximate result
thereof during an attempted armed robbery of the victim’s place of employment, B-PAMS CONVENIENCE

STORE. This.is in violation of §16-3-10 of the South Carofina Code of Laws (1976) as amended.

tute in such case made and provided.
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__ Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the




